
Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat

1 205 TL Annie Getyourgun Juergen Gerdes Germany

2 459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany

3 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany

4 169 Disavowed Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany

5 281 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Germany

6 234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany

7 490 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder Germany

8 123 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands

Senior Western Riding Open  

Internationaler DQHA Champion



Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

169 Disavowed Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 75,5 74 75 75

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 73,5 73,5 71,5 71,5

205 TL Annie Getyourgun Juergen Gerdes Germany 72 70,5 71,5 71,5

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 69,5 71,5 72 71,5

490 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder Germany 70,5 71 71 70,5

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Germany 70 71 70 72

123 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands 71,5 71,5 70,5 68,5

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 69 70 69,5 69

176 Cody Brownbear Elisa Frischbier Germany 68 69 69 68,5

204 Epitome Rito Juergen Gerdes Germany 68,5 67 69,5 66,5

375 Five Times Luck Girl Sabine Prause Germany 67,5 67,5 66,5 67

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 67 66,5 68 65,5

385 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Germany 63 62,5 63,5 62

529 Huntin In Shadows Sandra Schaub Germany 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Senior Western Riding Open  



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

169 Disavowed Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 75,5 74 75 75 299,5

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 73,5 73,5 71,5 71,5 290

205 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 72 70,5 71,5 71,5 285,5

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 69,5 71,5 72 71,5 284,5

490 Talk About This Chip Andrea Schmid Germany Dagmar Schnauder Germany 70,5 71 71 70,5 283

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Sabine Schulz Germany 70 71 70 72 283

123 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Marina Schwank Germany Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands 71,5 71,5 70,5 68,5 282

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 69 70 69,5 69 277,5

176 Cody Brownbear Anna Guerlich Germany Elisa Frischbier Germany 68 69 69 68,5 274,5

204 Epitome Rito Linda Leckebusch-Stark (PH) Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 68,5 67 69,5 66,5 271,5

375 Five Times Luck Girl Sabine Prause Germany Sabine Prause Germany 67,5 67,5 66,5 67 268,5

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 67 66,5 68 65,5 267

385 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Germany Saskia Ritter Germany 63 62,5 63,5 62 251

529 Huntin In Shadows Sandra Schaub (PH) Germany Sandra Schaub Germany 0 0 0 0 0

Finalisten

Senior Western Riding Open  



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 205 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Juergen Gerdes Germany 74 71,5 74,5 72,5 74,5 367 74,5 71,5 221

2 459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 74,5 71,5 75,5 69,5 73,5 364,5 75,5 69,5 219,5

3 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 73,5 70 74 71,5 74,5 363,5 74,5 70 219

4 169 Disavowed Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 73,5 68,5 72,5 72,5 73,5 360,5 73,5 68,5 218,5

5 281 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Sabine Schulz Germany 71 71 73,5 73 73,5 362 73,5 71 217,5

6 234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 70,5 65 71 71,5 72,5 350,5 72,5 65 213

7 490 Talk About This Chip Andrea Schmid Germany Dagmar Schnauder Germany 65 65,5 71,5 71 71 344 71,5 65 207,5

8 123 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Marina Schwank Germany Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands 69 67,5 69,5 70,5 67 343,5 70,5 67 206

Internationaler DQHA Champion

Senior Western Riding Open  


